Korpilahden hirvenhiihdot - S13

Korpilahden hirvenhiihdot

Hirvenhiihto, Korpilahti, 09.02.2019

S13 - Tulokset
Nimi
1. Sirkka Lari (P13)
2. Sirkka Henri (P13)

Mennala Samuel
(P13)

4. Nurminen Anni (T13)

Nro
21
11

22

Seura
SumUm
SumUm

Korpilahden
Em

Putkilahti

Hiihto Arviointi
297 (40:38) 250 (+1m/-24m)
300 (40:00) 282 (+4m/-5m)

287 (42:15) 258 (+16m/+5m)

300 (40:54) 0O (+106m/+86m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta
450 (75)
258 (43)

216 (36)

354 (59)

Pisteet
997
840

/61

654

17.05.2025
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